Rank SailNo
1st 114892
2nd 111796
3rd 114846
4th 114341
5th 113613
6th 114584
7th 113656
8th 113884
9th 114199

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries:

Boat
On a Roll

Blow Me
Liquid
Asset

Diamond
Cutter

Happy
Endings

Man vs
Wild

Breez-N-
By

Budgie
Smuggler

Red Dust

2018 WA Hobie Cat State Titles

Geraldton Yacht Club
3 & 4 March 2018

HelmName CrewName Total
Rod Hodgkin  Lucy 18.0
Bromell
Matthew Ben Raven 18.0
Faulkner
Brad Tayla 26.0
Quartermaine Woodhead
Kevin Inder- Daniel 29.0
Smith Thomas
John Max 30.0
Gummery Gammon
Stu Collison Robin 36.0
Dinsdale
Mark Andres 49.0
Landwehr Gonsales
Trevor Elisabeth 59.0
Hughes Bisgood-
Smith
Ray Hughes  Ben Hughes 61.0
Race Officer: Paul Davis
Scoring codes used
Code Description
DNF  Started but did not finish

DNS
RET

Grand Masters Division

Retired

9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett
12.0

13.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

28.0

39.0

49.0

51.0

R1
3.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

(10.0
DNS)

8.0

Came to the start area but did not start

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0

3.0

(6.0)

4.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

10.0
DNS

8.0

Points
10
10
10

R3
3.0

1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
(10.0
DNF)
10.0

DNS

(10.0
RET)

R4
1.0

2.0

5.0

(7.0)

3.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

R5
3.0

(5.0)

1.0

4.0

(7.0)

2.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

R6
(6.0)

4.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

R7
1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

10.0
DNS

10.0
DNF



