## 2018 WA Hobie Cat State Titles

# **Geraldton Yacht Club**

#### 3 & 4 March 2018

#### **Grand Masters Division**

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Boat	HelmName	CrewName	Total	Nett	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7
1st	114892	On a Roll	Rod Hodgkin	Lucy Bromell	18.0	12.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	(6.0)	1.0
2nd	111796	Blow Me	Matthew Faulkner	Ben Raven	18.0	13.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	(5.0)	4.0	2.0
3rd	114846	Liquid Asset	Brad Quartermaine	Tayla Woodhead	26.0	20.0	5.0	(6.0)	2.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	6.0
4th	114341	Diamond Cutter	Kevin Inder- Smith	Daniel Thomas	29.0	22.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	(7.0)	4.0	2.0	4.0
5th	113613	Happy Endings	John Gummery	Max Gammon	30.0	23.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	3.0	(7.0)	3.0	7.0
6th	114584	Man vs Wild	Stu Collison	Robin Dinsdale	36.0	28.0	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	2.0	(8.0)	3.0
7th	113656	Breez-N- By	Mark Landwehr	Andres Gonsales	49.0	39.0	6.0	7.0	(10.0 DNF)	4.0	8.0	9.0	5.0
8th	113884	Budgie Smuggler	Trevor Hughes	Elisabeth Bisgood- Smith	59.0	49.0	(10.0 DNS)	10.0 DNS	10.0 DNS	8.0	6.0	5.0	10.0 DNS
9th	114199	Red Dust	Ray Hughes	Ben Hughes	61.0	51.0	8.0	8.0	(10.0 RET)	9.0	9.0	7.0	10.0 DNF

Race Officer: Paul Davis

### Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNF	Started but did not finish	10
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	10
RET	Retired	10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0 www.sailwave.com